
2022 State Equestrian Competition Results
Equestrian: English Equitation

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

Equestrian: English Equitation, Division - 3

1UNH Therapeutic Riding ProgramRacicot, Osiris 75 A

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

Equestrian: English Equitation, Division - 4

1UNH Therapeutic Riding ProgramVeilleux, Lindsay 64 BI

2Paradis FarmWoltering, Tori 62 BI

3Paradis FarmMorris, Briella 56 BI

4UNH Therapeutic Riding ProgramBuchanan, Rae 51 BI

5UNH Therapeutic Riding ProgramHollings, Carol 47 BI

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

Equestrian: English Equitation, Division - 5

1Paradis FarmHannon, Abby 61 BS

2Paradis FarmLaliberte, Madeleine 59 BS

3UNH Therapeutic Riding ProgramLang, Sydnee 56 BS

4UNH Therapeutic Riding ProgramFogg, Kaylee 55 BS

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

Equestrian: English Equitation, Division - 6

1UNH Therapeutic Riding ProgramAdams, CJ 57 BSP

2UNH Therapeutic Riding ProgramPackard, Benjamin 52 BSP

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

Equestrian: English Equitation, Division - 7

1UNH Therapeutic Riding ProgramWesolowski, Sue 60 CI
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PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

Equestrian: English Equitation, Division - 8

1UNH Therapeutic Riding ProgramGiovaniello, Bryce 50 CS

2UNH Therapeutic Riding ProgramKuchtey, Matthew 49 CS

3UNH Therapeutic Riding ProgramKilliany, Derek 45 CS

Equestrian: English Trail Class

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

Equestrian: English Trail Class, Division - 9

1UNH Therapeutic Riding ProgramRacicot, Osiris 60 A

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

Equestrian: English Trail Class, Division - 10

1UNH Therapeutic Riding ProgramVeilleux, Lindsay 57 BI

2UNH Therapeutic Riding ProgramBuchanan, Rae 51 BI

3UNH Therapeutic Riding ProgramHollings, Carol 45 BI

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

Equestrian: English Trail Class, Division - 11

1Paradis FarmHannon, Abby 60 BS

2Paradis FarmLaliberte, Madeleine 58 BS

3UNH Therapeutic Riding ProgramCorbin, Pat 54 BS

4UNH Therapeutic Riding ProgramFogg, Kaylee 52 BS

5UNH Therapeutic Riding ProgramLang, Sydnee 51 BS

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

Equestrian: English Trail Class, Division - 12

1UNH Therapeutic Riding ProgramPackard, Benjamin 59 BSP

2UNH Therapeutic Riding ProgramAdams, CJ 47 BSP

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

Equestrian: English Trail Class, Division - 13

1UNH Therapeutic Riding ProgramWesolowski, Sue 49 CI
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PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

Equestrian: English Trail Class, Division - 14

1UNH Therapeutic Riding ProgramKuchtey, Matthew 60 CS

2UNH Therapeutic Riding ProgramGiovaniello, Bryce 57 CS

3UNH Therapeutic Riding ProgramKilliany, Derek 56 CS

Equestrian: Western Equitation

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

Equestrian: Western Equitation, Division - 15

1Paradis FarmRichards, Allie 80 A

2Merrimack Valley EquestriansEaton, Kelly 71 A

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

Equestrian: Western Equitation, Division - 16

1Paradis FarmMace, Lily 60 BI

2Paradis FarmHussey, Charlotte 56 BI

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

Equestrian: Western Equitation, Division - 17

1Merrimack Valley EquestriansGoncze, Erica 60 BS

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

Equestrian: Western Equitation, Division - 18

1Merrimack Valley EquestriansMorgan, Rachel 60 CS

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

Equestrian: Western Equitation, Division - 161

1Paradis FarmMace, Caleb 70 BI

2Paradis FarmThomas, Justin 57 BI

Equestrian: Western Trail Class

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

Equestrian: Western Trail Class, Division - 19

1Merrimack Valley EquestriansEaton, Kelly 56 A
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2Paradis FarmRichards, Allie 55 A

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

Equestrian: Western Trail Class, Division - 20

1Paradis FarmMace, Caleb 57 BI

2Paradis FarmMace, Lily 51 BI

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

Equestrian: Western Trail Class, Division - 21

1Merrimack Valley EquestriansGoncze, Erica 59 BS

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

Equestrian: Western Trail Class, Division - 22

1Merrimack Valley EquestriansMorgan, Rachel 60 CS
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